       (Phone  7:00AM - 4:30PM CST)  1-800-237-1326      (24 Hour Fax) 1-608-781-3667® C®
Range Hoods“More design options from WalzCraft!”
  G-Series Range Hoods
Wood Species
G-Series Part Number
GRA-3632 GRA-4232 GRA-4832 GRA-5432 GRA-6032
Alder-Natural
Contact WalzCraft

Size of Liner that Fits Hood / Actual Width of Liner
30 / 28⅜" 36 / 34⅜" 42 / 40⅜" 48 / 46⅜" 54 / 52⅜" 60 / 58⅜"
G, T NA 36 42 48 54 60
I * NA 36 42 48 54 60
E, D, B NA 36 42 48 54 60
W, O NA NA NA 66 72 84, 90
L, N NA 54 60 66 NA NA
M, Q 30 36 42 48 54 60
S, J, A 33 39 45 51 57 63
Vchim 30 36 36 (w/ fillers) 36 (w/ fillers) NA NA
* Island hood liners are unique in depth and price.
Model # Blower Type CFM Rating Amps Ducting Suggested Use
BUF-021 (Value Liner) Internal 350 2.0, 120V 6" round Standard electric range.
SM600 with 300 CFM Converter Internal 300 5.0, 110V 8" Round Standard range requiring less than 300 CFM and air makeup system
not desired.
PML600 Internal 600 5.0, 110V 8" round Standard range or small commercial range.
PML1000 Internal 1000 7.0, 110V 10" round Commercial range up to 48" wide without grill.
PML1200SM Internal 1200 7.0, 110V 10" round Commercial range up to 48" wide without grill (not available for
30" wide liners).
PML600R External 600 7.0, 110V 10" round 36" or smaller commercial range without grill.
PML1200R External 1200 7.0, 110V 10" round Any commercial range without grill.
PML1500R External 1500 7.0, 110V 10" round Any range with WOK and / or grill.
Note: 28⅜" - 40⅜" have (2) 50W halogen lights, 46⅜" - 52⅜" have (3) 50W halogen lights, 58⅜" have (4) 50W halogen lights.  Value liners have (2) 35W halogen lights.
Price Per Unit
Model # CFM
Rating